L'2000 195950

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400350928044

MOVEN/20 - MIDEA DEA ROBULDA

O SIMMONS NOV 1 6 2020



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 10, 2020

JEANNETTE RIVERA 1213 MONTGOMERY BELL RD WESLEY CHAPEL, FL 33543

SUBJECT: ABRAHAM CLEANING SERVICES LLC

Ref. Number: L20000195956

We have received your document for ABRAHAM CLEANING SERVICES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$60.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

THERE ARE NO CHANGES INDICATED IN YOUR DOCUMENT. ALSO, PAGE 2 IS MISSING FROM DOCUMENT.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 620A00019880

Octavia L Simmons
Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

COVER LETTER

O: Registration Section **Division of Corporations** ABRAHAM CLEANING SERVICES LLC Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Jorge Rivera Name of Person Firm/Company 1213 MONTGOMERY BELL RD Address WESLEY CHAPEL FL 33543 City/State and Zip Code JRIVERA079@GMAIL.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: 813 4764722 Jorge Rivera Daytime Telephone Number Area Code Name of Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount: ☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, □ \$25.00 Filing Fee ☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

S LLC	- 11,	<u> </u>
Liability Company as it now app Florida Limited Liability Company	pears on our records.)	
nility Company were filed on	07/09/2020	and assigned
ring:		
he limited liability company	<u>v here</u> :	
ds "Limited Liability Company," t	he designation "LLC" o	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
le:		
ADDRESS)		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
<u></u>		
istered office address on ou <u>here</u> :	ir records, <u>enter th</u>	e name of the new registe
Enter	Florida street address	
Cin	, Flor	ida Zin Code
	Liability Company as it now applicated Limited Liability Company were filed on only ing: the limited liability company it is "Limited Liability Company." (as "Limited Liability Company." (ble: ADDRESS) istered office address on outliere: Enter	Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) Florida Limited Liability Company) oility Company were filed on oring: the limited liability company here: ds "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" of the company the company the designation "LLC" of the company

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being accepted from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	JORGE RIVERA	Address 1213 MONTGOMERY BELLIND WESLEY GHAPEL FL33543	□Add
			≣ Remove
		1213 MONTGOMERY BELL, RD WESLEY CHAPEL FL 33543	□Change
OWNE R/MGA	JEANNETTE C RIVERA	TELL MONTO MERIT DELLE NO MEDILE COM LET LESSON	🗆 Add
			□Remove
			= Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			□Change
			□Add
		•	□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove
			Change

JEANNETTE C RIVERA (CH.	ANGE AS A OWNER)		
	·		
		- 	
		<u> </u>	
·			
		<u> </u>	
			
		,	
tive date, if other than the date Tective date is listed, the date must be s	e of filing:	tiling or more than 90 days at	e rronary ter filing.) Pursuant to 605.0
If the date inserted in this block d	loes not meet the applicable stat	atory filing requirements, t	his date will not be listed
ment's effective date on the Departs	ment of State's records.		
rd specifies a delayed effective date	e, but not an effective time, at 12	2:01 a.m. on the earlier of:	(b) The 90th day after
iled.			
OCTOBER 26	2020		
· — · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 ·		
1 . Min	ature of a member or authorized rep		